Position

Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Para Sp. Needs 10n1

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library

$27,129
$20,232
$19,378
$18,391

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,074
$3,766
$3,588
$3,569



