Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Clerk		Corning Union Elementary	Library	\$27,129	\$5,074
Library Clerk		Corning Union Elementary	Library	\$20,232	\$3,766
Library Clerk		Corning Union Elementary	Library	\$19,378	\$3,588
Library Clerk	Para Sp. Needs 10n1	Corning Union Elementary	Library	\$18,391	\$3,569